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Academic Calendar
 Fall 2020 through Summer 2021
Fall 2020

Mon, Aug 17 First Class Day

Mon, Sep 7 Labor Day Holiday

Thur, Oct 8 Official Midterm

Tues, Nov 24 Last Day for In Person Instruction (F2F)

Wed-Fri, Nov 25-27 Thanksgiving Holidays

Mon-Mon, Nov 30-Dec 7 Flex Week (Final Exam/Project Preparation and Virtual Review)

Tues-Fri, Dec 8-11 Semester Final Examinations

Mon, Dec 14 Commencement Ceremony

Spring 2021*

Mon, Jan 11 First Class Day

Mon, Jan 18 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday

Tues, Feb 16 Wellness Day 1

Thurs, Mar 4 Midterm

Wed, Mar 17 Wellness Day 2

Fri, Apr 2 Wellness Day 3

Thurs, Apr 15 Wellness Day 4

Fri, Apr 30 Last Class Day

Mon, May 3 Wellness Day 5

Tues-Fri, May 4-7 Semester Final Examinations

Fri, May 7 Commencement Ceremony for the Langdale College of Business Administration, the Dewar College of Education
and Human Services, and the College of the Arts **

Sat, May 8 Commencement Ceremony for the Graduate School, the College of Humanities and Social Sciences, the College
of Science and Mathematics, and the College of Nursing and Health Sciences **

Summer 2021

Maymester (Summer I)

Thurs, May 13 First Class Day - Maymester

Mon, May 24 Mid-term

Mon, May 31 Memorial Day Holiday

Thu, June 3 Last Class Day

Fri, June 4 Final Examinations

Summer II (full term)

Wed, June 9 First Class Day

Thurs, July 1 Midterm

Mon, July 5 Independence Day Holiday

Tues, July 27 Last Class Day

Wed-Thurs, July 28-29 Final Examinations

Summer III

Wed, June 9 First Class Day

Mon, June 21 Midterm

Wed, June 30 Last Class Day

Thurs, July 1 Final Examinations

Summer IV

Wed, July 7 First Class Day

Fri, July 16 Midterm

Wed, July 28 Last Class Day

Thurs, July 29 Final Examinations



2  Academic Calendar

*The calendar for Spring 2021 applies only to VSU’s face-to-face programs.  Fully online programs may choose to follow the calendar at https://
www.valdosta.edu/academics/academic-affairs/revised-spring-2021-calendar.php.

**For more information about the 2021 Spring Commencement, please go to https://www.valdosta.edu/administration/advancement/event-services/
commencement/
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